
Draft Board Meeting Dates  
2025-2026 

 
The Graham ISD Board of Trustees’ regular meeting time/date is 5:30 pm on the second Wednesday 
of each month. Exceptions to this are noted below with an asterisk. The dates highlighted below are 
placeholders for board workshops. These dates may alleviate the need to hold workshops following 
regular board meetings.   
 

Date Time Location 
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 (Regular Meeting) 
 

5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 [Budget Workshop: 
Discuss Proposed Budget and Tax Rate] 

 

5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 (Regular Meeting & 
Budget Workshop) [Approve Proposed Budget and 
Tax Rate] 

 
5:30 pm 

 
Graham Learning Center 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 (Regular Meeting) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 (Regular Meeting) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 (Workshop)(Board 
Workshop EISO/Team of Eight) 
 

5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 

Wednesday, November 8, 2025 (Regular Meeting) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 (Workshop) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 (Regular Meeting)  5:00 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 (Regular Meeting) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 (Regular Meeting) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 (Workshop) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 (Regular Meeting) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 (Workshop) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 (Regular Meeting) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 (Workshop) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 (Regular Meeting) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 
*Wednesday,  June 3, 2026 (Regular Meeting) 5:30 pm Graham Learning Center 

 
 


